Date

08/27/
19
08/29/

19

09/05/
19

09/14/
19

09/17/
19
09/19/
19

09/24/
19

09/26/
19

09/28/
19

10/05/
19
10/07/
19
10/10/

19

08/25/
20

09/01/
20
09/03/
20
09/05/

20

09/10/
20

09/12/
20

09/14/
20
09/15/
20
09/22/
20
09/24/
20

Time

4:15 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

10:00 AM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

10:00 AM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

1:00 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

1:00 PM
MDT

:15 PM PDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

Games for JV

Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Silver Creek
Centaurus
Vv
Fort Collins
v
Vv
5\Y,
Fossil Ridge
Vv
5\Y,
Legacy
Vv
Rocky Mountain
v
Poudre
5\Y,
Mountain Range
Vv
5\Y,

v
Vv

Vv

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Vv
v

Ralston Valley
5\Y,
Loveland High School
Horizon High School
Fairview
v
Rocky Mountain
Poudre
v
Mountain Range
5\Y,
Monarch
5\Y,
Chaparral
v
Ralston Valley
LOVELAND
Fossil Ridge
Fairview

horizon

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



09/29/ 4:15 PM Legacy v Unscored

20 MDT
10/01/ 4:15 PM Ft. Collins v Unscored
20 MDT
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