Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/27/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	Silver Creek		JV		Unscored
08/29/ 19	4:00 PM MDT	Centaurus		JV		Unscored
09/05/ 19	4:00 PM MDT	JV		Ralston Valley		Unscored
09/14/ 19	10:00 AM MDT	Fort Collins		JV		Unscored
09/17/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	JV		Loveland High School		Unscored
09/19/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	JV		Horizon High School		Unscored
09/24/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	JV		Fairview		Unscored
09/26/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	Fossil Ridge		JV		Unscored
09/28/ 19	12:00 PM MDT	JV		Rocky Mountain		Unscored
10/05/ 19	10:00 AM MDT	JV		Poudre		Unscored
10/07/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	Legacy		JV		Unscored
10/10/ 19	4:15 PM MDT	JV		Mountain Range		Unscored
08/25/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	Rocky Mountain		JV		Unscored
09/01/ 20	4:00 PM MDT	JV		Monarch		Unscored
09/03/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	Poudre		JV		Unscored
09/05/ 20	1:00 PM MDT	JV		Chaparral		Unscored
09/10/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	Mountain Range		JV		Unscored
09/12/ 20	1:00 PM MDT	JV		Ralston Valley		Unscored
09/14/ 20	4:15 PM PDT	JV		LOVELAND		Unscored
09/15/ 20	4:00 PM MDT	JV		Fossil Ridge		Unscored
09/22/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	JV		Fairview		Unscored
09/24/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	JV		horizon		Unscored

09/29/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	Legacy	JV	Unscored
10/01/ 20	4:15 PM MDT	Ft. Collins	JV	Unscored